
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not qualified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

55 

77 

66 

1 

13 

9 

0 

19 

46 

11 

16 

17 

71 

44 

O2 

10 

48 

45 

3 

31 

96 

44 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

4 

5 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FA 

FB 

FA 

FA 

FB 

P1 

P1 

FB 

FC 

FE 

FA 

FB 

FB 

FC 

FE 

FE 

FE 

P2 

P1 

P2 

P1 

FC 

Name 

Austin Mack 

Alex Mayer 

Richard Zober 

Michael Mallinen 

Douglas Hertz 

Keith Carter 

Mark Mcdonald 

Peter Seabrook 

Doug Rocco 

Justin Huffman 

William Goldkind 

Kevin Boeckle 

Ivin Seabrook 

William Hoops 

Stephen Zamborsky 

Keith Mcdonald 

Jonathan Corsico 

Roni Dersovitz 

Greg Bell 

Thomas Kaufman 

Steven Durst 

Tim Minor 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

15 

12 

2 

Best Tm 

1:13.705 

1:16.368 

1:16.618 

1:17.925 

1:19.930 

1:19.320 

1:21.802 

1:22.284 

1:23.759 

1:24.892 

1:21.912 

1:24.849 

1:25.235 

1:26.653 

1:26.849 

1:27.123 

1:23.402 

1:31.312 

1:22.807 

Hometown 

Warren  RI 

Harleysville  PA 

Croydon  PA 

Liberty Lake  WA 

Mt Kisco  NY 

Calabogie  ON 

Sarsfield On Koa 3Eo  -1 

Bridgeton  NJ 

Sandisfield  MA 

Herndon  VA 

Holbrook  NY 

Norwalk  CT 

Greenwich  NJ 

Mountain Top  PA 

Orefield  PA 

Ranson  WV 

Potomac  MD 

Tenafly NJ 

Sarsfield  ON 

Cheriton  VA 

Medford  NJ 

Falls Church VA 

Region 

CPR 

PHL 

PHL 

SCR 

NYR 

WNY 

FLR 

SJR 

NER 

WDC 

CFR 

NER 

SJR 

NEP 

PHL 

WDC 

WDC 

NNJ 

FLR 

NCR 

FLA 

WDC 

Member_ID 

287547 

429327 

187293 

305508 

432471 

434034 

504627 

417669 

134246 

219967 

172121 

338320 

404893 

330974 

215205 

355346 

386638 

425096 

504627 

107270 

442703 

151410 

Mk/Mdl/Clr 

Mazda Swift 016/Black 

Jdr F1000/White 

Swift 016 Mazda/Black/Green 

Swift 016/Black 

Firman F1000/Black 

Stohr Wf1/Black 

Stohr Wf1/Black 

Stohr F1000/Red 

Van Diemen Dpo2-8/White 

Van Diemen FSCCA/Blue 

Swift 014/Red 

Elan Db-04/Blue 

Stohr F1000/White 

Van Diemen Rf99 Fc/Black 

Van Diemen FE/White 

Vandiemen Fscca/Blue/Black 

Van Diemen FE/Black 

Radical SL3/Red 

Stohr Wf1/Black 

Cheeta Dsr/Red 

Ball Brothers Special Csr/Black/Red 

Van Diemen RF99/Black 

Sponsor 

K-Hill Motorsports/Tri-Mack 

Mayer Motorsports

Zober Industries  Www.Zober.Com 

Mazda/Swan Motorsports 

Sunrise Solar Solution 

Stoneshare/P1 Marketing 

Blue Chip Diesel 

Jamison 

Crestwood Metals 

Calanaz 

Greisiger Motorsports / Triad Magnetics 

Zamborsky & Zamborsky 

Corsico Grand Prix 

SAC 

The Door Company  P1 Marketing 

The Fabman 

Zrd 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total race time: 20:11.338 

#48 Jonathan Corsico penalized 3 positions in class per Race Director (GCR 6.1.1.B, 6.5.2.C) 

Revised to show #31 Thomas Kaufman for participation requirements. 

Printed: 7/26/2016 9:58:27 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Race Director: Steve Pence 

Chief Steward: Russ Gardner 

SOM Chair: Kathy McLeod 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

48.939 

Avg. Speed 

106.989 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.705 

Best Spd 

109.898 

Best Lap by 

55 - Austin Mack 

Group 4 Race 1 Official Results **REVISED** Posted 7/26 9:50pm

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6

2016 Jersey Devil US Majors Round 6 

G4: FA, FB, FC, FE, FM, P1, P2 

G4:Race 1 FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:45:45 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

7/23/2016 03:25 PM 


